AT THE BAR

Mixers

Tonic Water (125ml)

Tonic Water Slimline (125ml)
Schweppes Mixers

Lemonade (200ml)

Schweppes Soda Water (200ml)
Coke or Diet Coke (200ml)
Orange, Cranberry or Apple Juice

Bottled Beers & Ciders
Carlsberg 3.8% vol (330ml)
Peroni 5.1% vol (330ml)
Peroni 5.1% vol (660ml)
Bulmers Variety of flavours
Crabbie’s 3.4% vol (500ml)

White Wine

1. Casa Paulita Sauvignon Blanc  Bottle
Chile

Crisp green apple with white peach 175ml
Perfect for fish, poultry, cheese & salads 250ml
2. Giuliana Pinot Grigio Inzolia Bottle
ltaly

Bright citrus & hints of tropical fruit 175ml
Perfect for fish, salads & spices 250ml
3. Beyond The River Chardonnay  Bottle
Australia

A fresh, rich wine full of tropical fruit flavours  175ml
Perfect for creamy dishes 250ml
Rosé Wine

4. Rosebud Zinfandel Rosé Bottle
USA

Bursting with fresh strawberries & cream 175ml
Perfect with spicy chicken & prawns 250ml
5. Cortefresia Pinot Grigio Rosé  Bottle
Italy

Crisp strawberries & delicate red berries 175ml
Perfect with grilled meat, fish & salads 250ml

** Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml **

£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.95

£4.95
£5.95
£7.95
£5.20
£5.20

£22.00

£5.40
£7.20

£23.50

£5.80
£7.75

£25.00

£4.80
£5.80

£22.00

£5.20
£7.00

£23.50

£5.80
£7.40

Spirits (25ml shots)
Grouse Whisky 40% vol
Bell's Whisky 40% vol

Jack Daniel's Whiskey 40% vol
Southern Comfort 35% vol
Bacardi White Rum 35% vol
Smirnoff Vodka 37.5% vol
Malibu 21% vol

Gordon's Gin 37.5% vol
Campari 25% vol

Pimm's 25% vol

Courvoisier 40% vol
Bombay Sapphire 40% vol

Red Wine

6. Casa Paulita Merlot Bottle
Chile

Cherry fruit & a hint of dark chocolate 175ml
Perfect with beef, lamb or game dishes 250ml
7. €l Cartador Malbec Bottle
Argentina

Ripe raspberry & silky smooth chocolate 175ml
Perfect with any red meat or hard cheese 250ml
8. Woolamia Shiraz Bottle

Australia
Fruitiness coupled with hints of spice & vanilla 175ml

Perfect with red meat & mushrooms 250ml
Bubbles

13. Revilo Prosecco Bottle
Italy

Fine perlage, delicately fruity & 200ml
a soft aromatic harmonic taste

14. Barfontarc Blanc de Noir Bottle

Champagne

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90

£22.00

£5.40
£7.20

£23.50

£5.80
£7.50

£24.00

£6.00
£8.00

£28.00

£8.20

£46.95

Round & powerful aromas of yellow fruit, strawberry and cherry



Cold Drinks

Coke (500ml)

Diet Coke (500ml)

Sprite (500ml)

Lipton Iced Tea (500ml) All flavours
Apple & Orange (200ml cartons)
Ribena (250ml)

San Pellegrino (330ml) All flavours
Still Water (500ml)

Sparkling Water (500ml)

Yazoo Milkshakes All flavours
Folkington's Juice (250ml)

J20 All flavours (275ml)

Orangina (250ml)

Hot Drinks

€spresso

Double €spresso

Macchiato

Americano (Regular)

Americano (Large)

Cappuccino (Regular)

Cappuccino (Large)

Latte (Regular)

Latte (Large)

Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular)
Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large)
Mocha (Reqular)

Mocha (Large)

Flat White (Regular)

Hot Chocolate (Regular)

Hot Chocolate (Large)

Breakfast Tea

Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours )

€xtras

Additional shot
Decaffeinated

Soya milk / Oat milk
Syrup

Honey

Drink In
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.90
£1.90
£2.60
£1.50
£1.60
£2.80
£2.95
£2.80
£2.80

£2.10
£2.40
£2.50
£2.60
£2.80
£3.00
£3.20
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£3.20
£3.50
£2.90
£2.90
£3.20
£2.50
£2.80

£0.80
£0.50
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80



