AT THE BAR

£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.95
£4.95
£5.95
£7.95
£5.20
£5.20

Spirits (25ml shots)	
Grouse Whisky 40% vol	£3.90
Bell's W <mark>his</mark> ky 40% vol	£3.90
Jack <mark>Daniel</mark> 's Whiskey 40% vol	£3.90
South <mark>er</mark> n Comfort 35% vol	£3.90
Baca <mark>rdi</mark> White Rum 35% <mark>vol</mark>	£3.90
Smir <mark>nof</mark> f Vodka 37.5% v <mark>ol</mark>	£3.90
Mali <mark>bu</mark> 21% vol	£3.90
Gord <mark>on</mark> 's Gin 37.5% v <mark>ol</mark>	£3.90
Camp <mark>ar</mark> i 25% vol	£3.90
Pimm' <mark>s 2</mark> 5% vol	£3.90
Courv <mark>ois</mark> ier 40% vol	£3.90
Bomba <mark>y</mark> Sapphir <mark>e 40%</mark> vol	£3.90

White Wine			Red Wine		
1. Casa Paulita S <mark>auvignon Blanc</mark>	Bottle	£22.00	6. Casa P <mark>a</mark> ulit <mark>a M</mark> erlot	Bottle	£22.00
Crisp green apple with white peach Perfect for fish, poultry, cheese & salads	175ml 250ml	£5.40 £7.20	Ch <mark>erry</mark> fruit & a hint of dark chocolate Perf <mark>ect wi</mark> th bee <mark>f, lamb</mark> or game dishes	175ml 250ml	£5.40 £7.20
2. Giuliana Pinot Grigio Inzolia	Bottle	£23.50	7. El Cartador Malbec Argentina	Bottle	£23.50
Bright citrus & hints of tropical fruit Perfect for fish, salads & spices	175ml 250ml	£5.80 £7.75	Ripe ra <mark>sp</mark> berry & silky smooth chocolate Perfect with any red meat or hard cheese	175ml 250ml	£5.80 £7.50
3. Beyond The River Chardonnay	Bottle	£25.00	8. Woolamia Shiraz	Bottle	£24.00
A fresh, rich wine full of tropical fruit flavours Perfect for creamy dishes	175 <mark>ml</mark> 250 <mark>ml</mark>	£4.80 £5.80	Fruitiness coupled with hints of spice & vanilla Perfect with red meat & mushrooms	175ml 250ml	£6.00 £8.00
Rosé Wine			Bubbles		
4. Rosebud Zinfandel Rosé usa	Bottle	£22.00	13. Revilo Prosecco	Bottle	£28.00
Bursting with fresh strawberries & cream Perfect with spicy chicken & prawns	175ml 250ml	£5.20 £7.00	Fine perlage, d <mark>eli</mark> cately fruity & a soft arom <mark>atic</mark> harmonic taste	200ml	£8.20
5. Cortefresia Pinot Grigio Rosé	Bottle	£23.50	14. Barfontarc Blanc de Noir	Bottle	£46.95
Crisp strawberries & delicate red berries Perfect with grilled meat, fish & salads	175ml 250ml	£5.80 £7.40	Round & powerful aromas of yellow fruit, strat	nperrh au	d cherry

^{**} Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml **

Coke (500ml)	Cold Drinks	Drink In
Sprite (500ml) £2.50 Lipton Iced Tea (500ml) All Flavours £2.50 Apple & Orange (200ml cartons) £1.90 Ribena (250ml) £1.90 San Pellegrino (330ml) All Flavours £2.60 Still Water (500ml) £1.50 Sparkling Water (500ml) £1.60 Yazoo Milkshakes All flavours £2.80 Folkington's Juice (250ml) £2.95 J20 All Flavours (275ml) £2.80 Orangina (250ml) £2.80 Orangina (250ml) £2.80 Hot Drinks Sepresso £2.10 Double Espresso £2.40 Macchiato £2.50 Americano (Regular) £2.60 Americano (Regular) £2.80 Cappuccino (Regular) £3.00 Cappuccino (Regular) £3.00 Latte (Regular) £3.20 Latte (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular	Coke (500ml)	£2.50
Lipton Iced Tea (500ml) All Flavours	Diet Coke (500ml)	£2.50
Apple & Orange (200ml cartons) £1.90 Ribena (250ml) £1.90 San Pellegrino (330ml) All flavours £2.60 Still Water (500ml) £1.50 Sparkling Water (500ml) £1.60 Yazoo Milkshakes All flavours £2.80 Folkington's Juice (250ml) £2.80 J20 All flavours (275ml) £2.80 Orangina (250ml) £2.80 Hot Drinks Espresso £2.10 Double Espresso £2.10 Macchiato £2.50 Americano (Regular) £2.60 Americano (Large) £2.80 Cappuccino (Regular) £3.00 Cappuccino (Regular) £3.20 Latte (Regular) £3.20 Latte (Large) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regul	Sprite (500ml)	£2.50
Filona (250ml) Filo	Lipton Iced Tea (500ml) All flavours	£2.50
San Pellegrino (330ml) All flavours £2.60 Still Water (500ml) £1.50 Sparkling Water (500ml) £1.60 Yazoo Milkshakes All flavours £2.80 Folkington's Juice (250ml) £2.95 J20 All flavours (275ml) £2.80 Orangina (250ml) £2.80 Hot Drinks Espresso £2.10 Macchiato £2.50 Americano (Regular) £2.60 Americano (Large) £2.80 Cappuccino (Regular) £3.00 Cappuccino (Regular) £3.00 Latte (Regular) £3.20 Latte (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.20 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Large) £3.20 Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all	Apple & Orange (200ml cartons)	£1.90
Still Water (500ml) £1.50 Sparkling Water (500ml) £1.60 Yazoo Milkshakes All flavours £2.80 Folkington's Juice (250ml) £2.95 J20 All flavours (275ml) £2.80 Orangina (250ml) £2.80 Hot Drinks Espresso £2.10 Double Espresso £2.40 Macchiato £2.50 Americano (Regular) £2.60 Americano (Large) £2.80 Cappuccino (Regular) £3.00 Cappuccino (Large) £3.20 Latte (Regular) £3.20 Latte (Large) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Mocha (Large) £3.50 Flat White (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Large) £3.20 Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) £2.80 Extras £0.80	Ribena (250ml)	£1.90
Still Water (500ml) £1.50 Sparkling Water (500ml) £1.60 Yazoo Milkshakes All flavours £2.80 Folkington's Juice (250ml) £2.95 J20 All flavours (275ml) £2.80 Orangina (250ml) £2.80 Hot Drinks Espresso £2.10 Double Espresso £2.40 Macchiato £2.50 Americano (Regular) £2.60 Americano (Large) £2.80 Cappuccino (Regular) £3.00 Cappuccino (Large) £3.20 Latte (Regular) £3.20 Latte (Large) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Mocha (Large) £3.50 Flat White (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Large) £3.20 Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) £2.80 Extras £0.80	San Pellegrino (330ml) All flavo <mark>urs</mark>	£2.60
Yazoo Milkshakes All Flovours £2.80 Folkington's Juice (250ml) £2.95 J20 All Flovours (275ml) £2.80 Orangina (250ml) £2.80 Hot Drinks Espresso £2.10 Double Espresso £2.40 Macchiato £2.50 Americano (Regular) £2.60 Americano (Large) £2.80 Cappuccino (Regular) £3.00 Cappuccino (Large) £3.20 Latte (Regular) £3.20 Latte (Large) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.20 Mocha (Large) £3.50 Flat White (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Large) £3.20 Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all Flavours) £2.80 Extras Additional shot £0.80 Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80		£1.50
Folkington's Juice (250ml)	Sparkling Water (500ml)	£1.60
J20 All Flavours (275ml) £2.80 Orangina (250ml) £2.80 Hot Drinks Espresso £2.10 Double Espresso £2.40 Macchiato £2.50 Americano (Regular) £2.80 Cappuccino (Regular) £3.00 Cappuccino (Large) £3.20 Latte (Regular) £3.20 Latte (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Hot Uhite (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Large) £3.20 Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) £2.80 Extras Additional shot £0.80 Decaffeinated £0.50 Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 Syrup	Yazoo Milkshakes All flavours	£2.80
Hot Drinks Espresso £2.10 Double Espresso £2.40 Macchiato £2.50 Americano (Regular) £2.60 Americano (Large) £2.80 Cappuccino (Regular) £3.00 Cappuccino (Large) £3.20 Latte (Regular) £3.20 Latte (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.20 Choi Lotte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.20 Choi Lotte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.20 Mocha (Regular) £3.20 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Large) £3.20 Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) £2.80 Extras Additional shot £0.80 Decaffeinated £0.50 Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80	Folkington's Juice (250ml)	£2.95
Hot Drinks Espresso £2.10 Double Espresso £2.40 Macchiato £2.50 Americano (Regular) £2.60 Americano (Large) £2.80 Cappuccino (Regular) £3.00 Cappuccino (Large) £3.20 Latte (Regular) £3.00 Latte (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Hot Uhite (Regular) £3.50 Flat White (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Large) £3.20 Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) £2.80 Extras Additional shot £0.80 Decaffeinated £0.50 Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 Syrup	J20 All flavours (275ml)	£2.80
Espresso £2.10 Double Espresso £2.40 Macchiato £2.50 Americano (Regular) £2.60 Americano (Large) £2.80 Cappuccino (Regular) £3.00 Cappuccino (Large) £3.20 Latte (Regular) £3.00 Latte (Large) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Hot Uhite (Regular) £3.50 Flat White (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Large) £3.20 Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) £2.80 Extras Additional shot £0.80 Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 Syrup £0.80	Orangina (250ml)	£2.80
Espresso £2.10 Double Espresso £2.40 Macchiato £2.50 Americano (Regular) £2.60 Americano (Large) £2.80 Cappuccino (Regular) £3.00 Cappuccino (Large) £3.20 Latte (Regular) £3.00 Latte (Large) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Flat White (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Segular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Large) £3.20 Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) £2.80 Extras Additional shot £0.80 Decaffeinated £0.50 Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 Syrup £0.80		
Double Espresso Macchiato Macchiato Americano (Regular) Americano (Large) Cappuccino (Regular) Cappuccino (Regular) Latte (Regular) Latte (Regular) Latte (Large) Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) Latte (Lar	Hot Drinks	
Macchiato £2.50 Americano (Regular) £2.60 Americano (Large) £2.80 Cappuccino (Regular) £3.00 Cappuccino (Large) £3.20 Latte (Regular) £3.00 Latte (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Mocha (Large) £3.50 Flat White (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Extras Additional shot £0.80 Decaffeinated £0.50 Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 Syrup	Espresso	£2.10
Americano (Regular) Americano (Large) £2.80 Cappuccino (Regular) £3.00 Cappuccino (Large) £3.20 Latte (Regular) £3.00 Latte (Large) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) £3.20 Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Mocha (Regular) £3.50 Hot Uhite (Regular) £3.50 Flat White (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £3.20 Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) £2.80 Extras Additional shot £0.80 Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 Syrup	Double Espresso	£2.40
Americano (Large) Cappuccino (Regular) Cappuccino (Large) Latte (Regular) Latte (Regular) Latte (Large) Latte (Large) Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) Latte (Regular) Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) Latte (Regular)	Macchiato	£2.50
Cappuccino (Regular) Cappuccino (Large) Latte (Regular) Latte (Regular) Latte (Large) Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) Mocha (Regular) Mocha (Regular) Flat White (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Large) Breakfast Tea Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) Extras Additional shot Decaffeinated Syrup £3.00 £3.20 £3.50 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £3.20 £2.90 £3.20 £2.50 £3.20 £2.50 £3.20 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.80	Americano (Regular)	£2.60
Cappuccino (Large) Latte (Regular) Latte (Regular) Latte (Large) Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) Mocha (Regular) Mocha (Regular) Mocha (Large) Flat White (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Large) Breakfast Tea Flat (Selection of all flavours) Extras Additional shot Decaffeinated Soya milk / Oat milk Syrup £3.20 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £2.90 £3.50 £2.90 £3.20 £3.	Americano (large)	£2.80
Latte (Regular) Latte (Large) Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) Mocha (Regular) Mocha (Regular) Mocha (Large) Flat White (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Large) Breakfast Tea L2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) Extras Additional shot Decaffeinated Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 £3.00	Cappuccino (Regular)	£3.00
Latte (Large) Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) Mocha (Regular) Mocha (Large) Flat White (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Large) Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) Extras Additional shot Decaffeinated Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 £0.80	Cappuccino (Large)	£3.20
Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular) Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) Mocha (Regular) Mocha (Large) Flat White (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Large) Breakfast Tea Fextras Additional shot Decaffeinated Soya milk / Oat milk £3.20 £3.50 £3.50 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £3.20 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.80	Latte (Regular)	£3.00
Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large) Mocha (Regular) Mocha (Large) £3.50 Flat White (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Large) £3.20 Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) £2.80 £xtras Additional shot Decaffeinated £0.80 Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80	Latte (Large)	£3.20
Mocha (Regular) Mocha (Large) Flat White (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Large) Breakfast Tea Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) Extras Additional shot Decaffeinated Soya milk / Oat milk Syrup £3.20 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £3.20 £2.80	Chai Latte, Spiced or Van <mark>illa (Regular)</mark>	£3.20
Mocha (Large) £3.50 Flat White (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Regular) £2.90 Hot Chocolate (Large) £3.20 Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) £2.80 Extras Additional shot £0.80 Decaffeinated £0.50 Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 Syrup	Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large)	£3.50
Flat White (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Large) Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80	Mocha (Regular)	£3.20
Hot Chocolate (Regular) Hot Chocolate (Large) Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) £2.80 £xtras Additional shot Decaffeinated \$0.80 Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 £0.80	Mocha (Large)	£3.50
Hot Chocolate (Large) Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) £2.80 Extras Additional shot Decaffeinated Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 \$\text{50.80} \$\text{50.80}	Flat White (Regular)	£2.90
Breakfast Tea £2.50 Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) £2.80 Extras Additional shot £0.80 Decaffeinated £0.50 Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 Syrup	Hot Chocolate (Regular)	£2.90
Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours) £2.80 Extras Additional shot £0.80 Decaffeinated £0.50 Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 Syrup £0.80	Hot Chocolate (Large)	£3.20
Extras Additional shot Decaffeinated Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 £0.80	Breakfast Tea	£2.50
Extras Additional shot Decaffeinated Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 £0.80	Herbal Tea (Selection of all flavours)	£2.80
Additional shot £0.80 Decaffeinated £0.50 Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 Syrup £0.80		
Decaffeinated £0.50 Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 Syrup £0.80	Extras	
Soya milk / Oat milk £0.80 Syrup £0.80	Additional shot	£0.80
Σγrυρ £0.80	Decaffeinated	£0.50
Σγrυρ £0.80	Soya milk / Oat milk	£0.80
• •	•	£0.80
	· · ·	£0.80